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VELATTA STEFANO
GALLON DANIELE
NURRI CRISTIAN
BOSIO FABIO

CISSE HADIATOU

RIVA MATTEO
ANTONIETTI GABRIELE
REY JEROME
GIOVANNINI CLAUDIO
GRISOLANO MARCO
SINIGAGLIA MASSIMO
PARADISO GIANFRANCO

iRunning

11" CORRENDO TRA LE VIGNE
Albiano D'ivrea - 03/04/2022

GARA ADULTI

ANNO CAT
M45.
M40.
M40.
M35..
M25..
M16..
M45.
M40.
M45.
M45.
M50..
M55..

1975
1981
1982
1984
1990
2002
1976
1979
1973
1977
1969
1963

MONTEU COTTO GIOVANNI ALBERTO 1990

SOMENZI MARCO
GANDINO ANDREA
RABBACHIN ROBERTINO
SALERNO ANTONIO
GALLO LASSERE ANDREA
ZORZI FERDINANDO
LAZZARIN ALESSANDRO
AIMARO MASSIMO
VALLERO FABRIZIO
CIPOLLETTI TIZIANO
CENA MASSIMO
CESARE ROBERTO
VITTORELLI ROBERTO
MOIA GABRIELE

EL KRYMY OMAR
GRISOLANO GIANCARLO
MONTICONE PIERLUIGI
PLANO GUIDO
BARATONO ROSARIO
FURLAN IVAN

PICARDI ELISA
VITTORELLI GIOVANNI
VARETTO FABRIZIO
NARDOIANNI DEVIS
GIANASSO ANDREA
GIUDICI MARIO

LESCA BRUNO

DONATO ALFREDO

DE STEFANO MICHELE
VACCA CAVALOTTO MATTEO
RICCITELLI DARIO
BIANCO BRUNO
BORDINO RICCARDO
GIACOMELLI MARCO
NOVARA MASSIMILIANO
RACCIO MAURIZIO
ROLLE CAPRA DAVIDE
DE MATTEIS PIER LUIGI
BRACHET COTA PIERO
ARDUINO ROBERTO
FERRANDO MICHELE
BOER MAURO
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1973
1973
1966
1968
1971
1985
1970
1972
1971
1984
1973
1969
1981
1978
1972
1979
1966
1974
1967
1983
1984
1959
1974
1985
1977
1953
1961
1963
1984
1988
1974
1954
1974
1968
1971
1968
1969
1958
1975
1972
1973
1962

M25..
M45.
M45.
M55..
M50..
M50..
M35..
M50..
M50..
M50..
M35..
M45.
M50..
M40.
M40.
M50..
M40.
M55..
M45.
M55..
M35..

49
A4
A4

39
34
24

49
A4
49
49

54
59
34

49
49

59
54
54
39
54
54
54
39

.49

54

44
44

54

A4

59

49

59
39

F35..39

M60..
M45.
M35..
M45.
M65..
M60..
M55..
M35..
M25..
M45.
M65..
M45.
M50..
M50..
M50..
M50..
M60..
M45.
M50..
M45.
M60..

[=
=

64

.49

39

.49

69
64
59
39
34

.49

69

49

54
54
54
54
64

.49

54

49

64

e

DISTANZA:

COD
GEO055
A120019
VCO001
VC001
A140528
A140589
A120370
AO006
A140358
A140509
BOO005
A120370
A140541
RUNCARD
A140575
A140575
A140358
A140358
A140406
A140340
A140589
A140358
A140509
A140541
A140406
A140358
A140528
A140340
A140509
ATO001
A140358
A140358
A140541
A140541
A140358
TOO058
A140358
A140406
A140541
A140358
RUNCARD
RMO050
RUNCARD
A140541
A140541
A140589
A140575
A140358
A140358
A140541
AO006
A140509
TO275
A140541
TOO015

8300 METRI

SOCIETA

FIDAL MARATONETI GENOVESI
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR LE CIRIE' - SETTIMO - CHIVASSO APS

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA’

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI
UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO
UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA

RISULTATO
00.30.08
00.30.56
00.31.53
00.32.06
00.32.28
00.33.14
00.33.22
00.33.30
00.33.34
00.33.54
00.34.05
00.34.25
00.34.37
00.34.54
00.35.04
00.35.19
00.35.21
00.35.36
00.35.42
00.35.47
00.35.53
00.36.01
00.36.06
00.36.10
00.36.22
00.36.26
00.36.50
00.36.50
00.36.52
00.36.54
00.36.57
00.37.02
00.37.04
00.37.10
00.37.13
00.37.15
00.37.17
00.37.18
00.37.20
00.37.20
00.37.28
00.37.30
00.37.38
00.37.42
00.37.44
00.37.44
00.37.48
00.37.53
00.37.54
00.38.03
00.38.11
00.38.22
00.38.23
00.38.28
00.38.43
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56 BISON STEFANO 1971 M50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.38.47
57 GIACOMA ROSA CLAUDIO 1976 M45..49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.38.49
58 CATTANEO VITTORIO 1965 M55.59 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 00.38.58
59 PERAGLIE CLAUDIO 1969 M50..54 A140406 UISP A.S.D.G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.39.05
60 TRUFFA LIVIO 1962 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.39.12
61 FAVAGLIONI GIANCARLO 1955 M65..69 VCO006 FIDAL G.P. TRINESE 00.39.15
62 AMBROSINI DAVIDE 1984 M35.39 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.39.16
63 GOGLIO BARBARA 1973 F45.49  A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.39.19
64 VIT RENZO 1966 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.39.32
65 ORLANDI LUCA 1990 M25..34 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 00.39.43
66 DELFINO CATERINA 1966 F55.59 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.39.54
67 LORO GIOVANNI 1951 M70..74 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.39.58
68 SOLDI GIAN LUIGI 1965 M55.59 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.39.59
69 CITRINITI ROSARIO 1952 M70..74 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 00.40.01
70 RONCON LUCA 1976 M45.49 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.40.03
71 AZZALIN LUIGINO 1949 M70..74 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.40.07
72 BENELLI GIOVANNI MICHELE 1967 M55.59 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.40.08
73 GARIBOLDI RICCARDO 1996 M25..34 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.40.12
74 ANSALDI PIETRO PAOLO 1961 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.40.22
75 NISI ANDREA 1959 M60..64 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.40.22
76 PORO MARCHETTI RENATO 1954 M65..69 TO275 FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI 00.40.23
77 NICOLELLO ANGELO 1957 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.40.24
78 BILLIA KATIA 1987 F35..39 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.40.31
79 LEONARDI EMILIANO 1974 M45.49 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 00.40.48
80 CATERINA LUCIA 1967 F55.59 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.41.02
81 ACOTTO GAIO GIAN MARIO 1955 M65..69 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.41.13
82 FRANZINO ALBERTO 1966 M55.59 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.41.17
83 LEONINO EZIO 1961 M60..64 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.41.22
84 BARTOLOZZI PAOLO 1953 M65..69 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.41.25
85 MOCCI MARIA CRISTINA 1967 F55..59  A019007 UISP ASD BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.41.26
86 NICCO ANGELO 1956 M65..69 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.42.04
87 SADO PIER GIANNI 1958 M60..64 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.42.07
88 FAVERO RODOLFO 1976 M45.49 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 00.42.13
89 PIERI CRISTINA 1965 F55.59 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.42.25
90 MOSCA ANNA EMANUELA 1970 F50..54  A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 00.42.34
91 DONEGa ANDREA 1960 M60..64 VCO001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.42.36
92 STELLA MARIO 1955 M65..69 TOO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 00.42.37
93 LANZONE ELIO COSTANZO 1960 M60..64 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.42.42
94 VOIGLIO MANUEL 1979 M40..44 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.42.51
95 QUERIO DANIELE 1964 M55.59 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.43.03
96 BIASON NOEMI 1994 F25.34 TO275 FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI 00.43.07
97 CANTELLO GIANPAOLO 1967 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.43.09
98 MONTAGNER STEFANO 1962 M60..64 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.43.20
99 DEMATTEIS GIAMPIERO 1971 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.43.50
100 SARTORIS LUCA 1973 M45.49 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.43.57
101 SOTTILE FRANCO 1958 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.43.57
102 BOVIO LORENZO 1987 M35..39 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.44.01
103 TRAPASSO LUIGI 1973 M45.49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.44.10
104 FERRERO GIUSEPPE 1954 M65..69 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.44.13
105 LISSONA SILVANO 1957 M65..69 TOO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 00.44.14
106 PEROT MARTINA 1967 F55..59  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.44.23
107 ROSTAGNO MARCO GIOVANNI 1967 M55.59 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.44.24
108 CUCI BESNIK 1962 M60..64 TO275 FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI 00.44.39
109 ALBERTI ILARIA 1985 F35..39 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.44.39
110 ASTI ADRIANO 1956 M65..69 A018237 UISP G.P. SOLVAY A.S.D. 00.44.40
111 CRAVINI MARCO 1950 M70..74 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 00.44.46
112 PASSERINI SANDRO 1949 M70..74 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.44.49
113 TOFFANO ESMERALDA 1971 F50..54 B010019 UISP UISP COMITATO REG.LE VALLE D'AOSTA APS 00.44.51
114 BUVET MAURO 1963 M55..59 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.44.52
115 TARRONE GIANCARLO 1963 Mb55.59  A140466 UISPA.SD. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU  00.45.05
116 ORIGLIA MARCO 1962 M60..64 A140406 UISP A.S.D.G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.45.23
117 CORTINA TOMMASO 1961 M60..64 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.45.36
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118 KULISHENKO OKSANA 1975 F45..49  Al140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.45.43
119 CREPALDI GIULIANO 1947 M75+ TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 00.45.47
120 BERTOLI SERGIO 1949 M70..74 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.45.55
121 CIAVOLA EMANUELA 1992 F25..34 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.46.02
122 ROLANDO PAOLO GIUSEPPE 1960 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.46.11
123 DEREBEI CONSTANTIN 1958 M60..64 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.46.14
124 VILLABRUNA MIRIA 1957 F65+ A060128 UISP A. S. D. GRUPPO PODISTICO TRINESE 00.46.18
125 BUSSI LUIGI CESARE 1964 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.46.21
126 PONZO FEDERICO 1976 M45.49 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.46.23
127 PELLEREY RENZO 1966 M55..59  A140466 UISPA.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.46.30
128 BRESSAN STELLA 1982 F40.44 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.46.36
129 AVVERSI MARISA 1966 F55..59  A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.46.41
130 MOLINARI MARZIO 1953 M65..69 VCO006 FIDAL G.P. TRINESE 00.46.42
131 BRANCALEONI MONICA 1960 F60..64 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.47.07
132 TIUS MAGGIA LORELLA 1964 F55.59  A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.47.12
133 CASETTO SAMANTHA 1979 F40..44  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.47.14
134 MURGIA EFISIO 1965 M55.59 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.47.17
135 FRISON FUCO BARBARA 1971 F50..54  A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.47.35
136 PIANO SILVIA 1958 F60..64  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.47.36
137 PERETTI EUGENIO 1953 M65..69 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.47.37
138 CIBINEL ALESSANDRO 1986 M35..39 A140466 UISPA.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.47.39
139 SCOZZAFAVA ANTONIO 1956 M65..69 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.47.50
140 GIACOMAZZI ORNELLA 1957 F65+ A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.48.12
141 FARINELLA ANDREA 1973 M45..49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.48.18
142 CASETTO GENNY 1976 F45..49  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.48.22
143 VALETTO CARLO 1975 M45..49 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 00.48.53
144 PINTON MATTEO 2000 M16..24 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 00.48.59
145 ALVAREZ ALAYO ELIZA MARIZA 1971 F50..54 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.49.05
146 GROSSO ENZO 1951 M70..74 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.49.11
147 VALLI CARMELA 1965 F55.59 VCO008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 00.49.19
148 MEDAINA LINO 1958 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.49.32
149 COSTANTINO SILVANO 1957 M65..69 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.49.40
150 BERRONE PAOLO 1955 M65..69 A050019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS 00.49.44
151 CORRIAS LUISA 1959 F60..64  A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.49.53
152 STRATTA SERGIO VINCENZO 1951 M70..74 A140019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAVESE APS 00.49.59
153 VACCARI GIANNA ANNITA 1948 F65+ VCO008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 00.50.00
154 BARALIS DANILO GIOVANNI 1973 M45.49 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.50.36
155 GAMBA ALDO 1948 M70..74 A140466 UISPA.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.50.41
156 MORELLI ANTONIETTA 1962 F60..64  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.50.47
157 FALLA CARAVINO MAURO 1939 M75+ A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.50.50
158 CECCHIN PIETRO PAOLO 1952 M70..74 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.53.29
159 VIGNANI MARIA GRAZIA 1958 F60..64 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.54.17
160 GAROFALO CARMELA 1961 F60..64  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.54.57
161 SALTO PIER MARIO 1971 M50..54 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.55.06
162 PINTON ROBERTO 1970 M50..54 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 00.55.59
163 OLDANO LUCIANO 1959 M60..64 ATO001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 00.56.13
164 BASELICE STELLA 1971 F50..54  A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.58.19
165 PELLEREY LOTHAR 1996 M25..34 A140466 UISPA.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.59.36
166 MOSCARELLI STEFANO 1949 M70..74 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.01.18
167 GUIDETTO CRISTINA 1969 F50..54  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.02.31
168 CERUTTI FRANCESCO 1955 M65..69 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.04.43
169 CHIAPPETTA ANTONINO 1955 M65..69 A180720 UISP SPORTIFICATION A.S.D. 01.10.42

Totale atleti: 169

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 34
2 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 20
8 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 14
4 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 12
5 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 9
6 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 7
7 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 7
ORS00
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8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

RUNCARD
A140030
A140466
TO275
VCO001
A140528
AO006
TO015
A090375
A120370
A120688
AO003
ATO001
VC006
VC008
A018237
A019007
A050019
A060128
A120019
A140019
A140031
A140467
A180720
ALO31
AO013
B010019
BO005
GEO055
RMO050
TO047
TO058
TO094

Totale atleti: 169

WWwW.irunning.it
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ATLETA CON RUNCARD
UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU

FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA

UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

FIDAL G.P. TRINESE

FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

UISP G.P. SOLVAY A.S.D.

UISP ASD BIO CORRENDO AVIS

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS

UISP A. S. D. GRUPPO PODISTICO TRINESE

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE CIRIE' - SETTIMO - CHIVASSO APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAVESE APS
UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP SPORTIFICATION A.S.D.

FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

UISP UISP COMITATO REG.LE VALLE D'AOSTA APS
FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD

FIDAL MARATONETI GENOVESI

FIDAL S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
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